JuanMing
PRODUCT
CATALOG
Guangzhou Kengming
Co., Ltd
Ice maker
Ice cream Machine
Milk tea shop equipment

Cube ice Flake ice Crescent ice
12
JMFK Commercial Cube
Shape lce Machine
Fully smart control panel
1 . l ce  m a k i n g  re s e r va t i o n  f u n c t i o n
 2.Automatic ice making and dropping
 3.Automatic cleaning function
13
Model Output
(day) Storage Ice number
(cycle) Power Net
Weight
Cooling
way Voltage Refrigerant Size(mm)
JMFK-20 20KG 13L 4*8 320W 36KG Air
cooling
220V/110V
50HZ/60HZ
R290 403*535*773
JMFK-40 40KG 15L 5*9 420W 40KG Air
cooling
220V/110V
50HZ/60HZ
R290 496*535*773
JMFK-60 60KG 64L 5*14 650W 76KG Air
cooling
220V/110V
50HZ/60HZ
R290 696*612*1024
JMFK-90 90KG 64L 6*18 750W 80KG Air
cooling
220V/110V
50HZ/60HZ
R22 816*612*1024
JMFK-120 120KG 64L 7*18 850W 80KG Air
cooling
220V/110V
50HZ/60HZ
R22 816*612*1024

Crystal clear Cube ice
14
JMFK Commercial Cube
Shape lce Machine
Big output model
1.Large ice storage capacity
2.High quality compressor
3.About 12 minutes rapid ice cube formation
15
Model Output
(day) Storage Ice number
(cycle) Power Net
Weight
Cooling
way Voltage Refrigerant Size(mm)
JMFK-150 150KG 140L 14*13 985W 90KG Water
cooling
220V/110V
50HZ/60HZ
R22
R404A
587*842*1586
JMFK-250 250KG 250L 13*18 900W 130KG Water
cooling
220V/110V
50HZ/60HZ
R22
R404A
790*848*1670
JMFK-350 350KG 250L 15*18 1.1KW 150KG Water
cooling
220V/110V
50HZ/60HZ
R22
R404A
790*848*1670
JMFK-500 500KG 250L 18*19 1.62KW 175KG Water
cooling
220V/110V
50HZ/60HZ
R22
R404A
790*848*1820
Wanbao compressor water-cooling system Cube lce
Mark:Voltage default 220V/50HZ
customizable 220V/60HZ, 110V/60HZ
HS CODE: 8418699090
EU UK US other
plug
Accessories
16
Model Output
(day) Storage Ice number
(cycle) Power Net
Weight
Cooling
way Voltage Refrigerant Size(mm)
JMFK-700 700KG 445L 15*18*2 2.2KW 280KG Water
cooling
220V/110V
50HZ/60HZ
R22
R404A
1550*832*1630
JMFK-1000 1000KG 445L 18*19*2 3.24KW 330KG Water
cooling
220V/110V
50HZ/60HZ
R22

17
JMYY
Full intelligent control
1.Dynamic display of process
2.High quality stainless steel body
3.Powerful compressor and radiator system
Commercial Crescent
Ice Machine
18
Model Output
(day) Storage Ice number
(cycle) Power Net
Weight
Cooling
way Voltage Refrigerant Size(mm)
JMYY-40 40KG 20L 4*6*2 330W 36KG Air
cooling
220V/110V
50HZ/60HZ
R290 500*525*770
JMYY-70 69KG 64L 5*8*2 450W 65KG Air
cooling
220V/110V
50HZ/60HZ
R22 725*606*1026
JMYY-100 103KG 64L 6*10*2 460W 67KG Air
cooling
220V/110V
50HZ/60HZ
R22 725*606*1026
Mark:Voltage default 220V/50HZ
customizable 220V/60HZ, 110V/60HZ
HS CODE: 8418699090
EU UK US other
plug
Air cooling
Door of lce Tank
Crescent iceHigh quality compressor
Accessories
19
Model Output
(day) Storage Ice number
(cycle) Power Net
Weight
Cooling
way Voltage Refrigerant Size(mm)
JMYY-165 165KG 420L 8*12*2 1.1KW 120KG Water
cooling
220V/110V
50HZ/60HZ
R22 790*870*1808
JMYY-260 260KG 420L 10*15*2 1.75KW 128KG Water
cooling
220V/110V
50HZ/60HZ
R22 790*870*1808

Power:1.65KW
Output:300KG/24H
Air cooling
JMPBS-500
Power:2.3KW
Output:500KG/24H
Water cooling
JMPBF-500
Power:2.3KW
Output:500KG/24H
Air cooling
JMPBF-300 JMPBF-500
JMPBF-200
JMPBS-200
JMPBS-300 JMPBS-500
JMPBF-500 500KG 420L 2.3KW 165kg Air
cooling
220V/110V
50HZ/60HZ
R22 870*820*1840
Model Output
(day) Storage Power Net
Weight
Cooling
way Voltage Refrigerant Size(mm)
JMPBS-200 200KG 420L 1.3KW 95KG Water
cooling
220V/110V
50HZ/60HZ
R22 775*820*1740
JMPBS-300 300KG 420L 1.65KW 105kg Water
cooling
220V/110V
50HZ/60HZ
R22 775*820*1740
JMPBS-500 500KG 420L 2.3KW 165kg Water
cooling
220V/110V
50HZ/60HZ
R22 870*820*1840
JMPBF-200 200KG 420L 1.3KW 95KG Air
cooling
220V/110V
50HZ/60HZ
R22 775*820*1740
JMPBF-300 300KG 420L 1.65KW 105kg Air
cooling
220V/110V
50HZ/60HZ
R22 775*820*1740